
$70  
SAVINGS

$50  
SAVINGS

$278  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

$268  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

VALID 
NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026 P4

 PROMOS

M12TM PROMOS

$99

20
80

01

48-11-2412    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC3.0 Battery 2-Pack

$99
48-11-2450    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™  
XC5.0 Battery

$199
3497-22    
M12 FUEL™ 2-Tool Combo Kit: 
1/2" Hammer Drill/Driver &  
1/4" Hex Impact Driver

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT M12TM TOOLS & BATTERIES

$149
2458-21    
M12™ Palm Nailer Kit

SPECIAL BUY KITS M12TM & M18TM BATTERIES

$149
48-11-2462B    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC6.0 Battery 2-Pack

$499
48-59-1865POC    
M18™ PACKOUT™ Six Bay 
Rapid Charger w/ (2) M18™ 
XC6.0 & (2) M18™ XC5.0 Batteries

M12 TM SPECIAL BUY KITS  

$99 3453-21    
M12 FUEL™ 1/4"  
Hex Impact Driver Kit

$99 3404-21    
M12 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Hammer Drill/Driver Kit

$532  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

$199 3453-22HSR    
M12 FUEL™ 
Impact + Ratchet Kit

$592  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

$199 3494-23R    
M12™ Subcompact 
Brushless 3PC Kit

$30  
SAVINGS

$925 
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

$299  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

BUY (1) SELECT M12 FUEL
TM

  
DRILL / DRIVER KIT

GET (1) 

FREE
M12TM CP2.5  

BATTERY

$79 VALUE

$189 3403-22    
M12 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Drill/Driver Kit

$199 3404-22    
M12 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Hammer Drill/ 
Driver Kit

$199 3453-22    
M12 FUEL™ 1/4"  
Hex Impact Driver Kit

$199 2551-22    
M12 FUEL™ SURGE™ 
1/4" Hex Hydraulic 
Driver Kit

48-11-2425    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ CP2.5 Battery

$30  
SAVINGS

$25
48-11-2401    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
CP1.5 Battery

$24  
SAVINGS

��

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

M12TM PROMOS

$379
2562-22    
M12 FUEL™ Stubby 
3/8" Impact Wrench Kit

BUY (1) SELECT M12
TM

 KIT

GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

$129 VALUE

48-11-2450    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ XC5.0 Battery

$129 VALUE

2475-20    
M12™ Compact 
Inflator (Tool Only)

$149 VALUE

2522-20    
M12 FUEL™ 3" Compact 
Cut Off Tool (Tool Only)

$199 VALUE

2446-20    
M12™ Grease  
Gun (Tool Only)

$379
2563-22    
M12 FUEL™ Stubby 
1/2" Impact Wrench Kit

$399
3050-21    
M12 FUEL™ INSIDER™ 
Extended Reach Box 
Ratchet Kit

$599
3424-23    
M12 FUEL™ 3-Tool 
Combo Kit

$349
2569-21    
M12 FUEL™ 3/8" Extended 
Reach High Speed Ratchet Kit

$449 2550-22    
M12™ Rivet Tool Kit $349 2529-21XC    

M12 FUEL™ Compact 
Band Saw Kit

$379 3485-22    
M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Right 
Angle Die Grinder Kit

$349 2486-22    
M12 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Straight Die Grinder Kit

GET (1) 

FREE
M12TM CP2.0  

BATTERY

$65 VALUE

48-11-2420    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP2.0 Battery

BUY (1) SELECT M12
TM

 TOOL

$139
2447-20    
M12™ 3/8" Crown 
Stapler (Tool Only)

$149
2522-20    
M12 FUEL™ 3" 
Compact Cut Off  
Tool (Tool Only)

$149
2951-20    
M12™ Radio +  
Charger (Tool Only)

$99
0852-20    
M12™ Compact Spot 
Blower (Tool Only)

$149
2457-20    
M12™ 3/8" Ratchet 
(Tool Only)

$79
2367-20    
M12™ ROVER™ Service  
and Repair Flood Light w/ 
USB Charging (Tool Only)

BUY (1) SELECT  
M12 TM BARE TOOL

$119
2488-20    
M12™ Soldering Iron 
(Tool Only)

$119
2426-20    
M12™ Multi-Tool 
(Tool Only)

GET (1) 

FREE
M12TM CP2.0  

BATTERY $65 VALUE

48-11-2420    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP2.0 Battery

GET (1) 

FREE
M12TM CP2.5  

BATTERY

$79 VALUE

48-11-2425    
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
CP2.5 Battery

BUY (1) SELECT M12 TM 
LIGHTING BARE TOOL

$219
2126-20    
M12™ Underbody  
Light (Tool Only)

$199
2127-20    
M12™ Paint and  
Detailing Color Match 
Light (Tool Only)

$129
2356-20    
M12™ Flood Light +USB 
Charging w/ PACKOUT™ 
Compatibility (Tool Only)

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

LIGHTING

$5997

2163-21    
REDLITHIUM™ USB 
Hard Hat Headlamp

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON SELECT PERSONAL LIGHTS

$2997

2104    
Milwaukee® Spot/
Flood Headlamp

$4997

2011R    
Milwaukee® Rechargeable 
500L Everyday Carry  
Flashlight w/ Magnet

$10 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS

SYSTEM ENHANCEMENT

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON REDLITHIUMTM USB  

JOBSITE EARBUDS

$149
2191-21    
REDLITHIUM™ USB 
Bluetooth® Jobsite 
Ear Buds

$30  
SAVINGS

LASERS
GET (1) 

FREE
72" TRIPOD

$85 VALUE

48-35-1411    
72" Laser 
Tripod

BUY (1) SELECT LASER

$299
3521-21    
USB Rechargeable 
Green Cross Line Laser

$399
3522-21    
USB Rechargeable  
Green Cross Line &  
Plumb Points Laser

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

M18TM PROMOS

BUY (1) SELECT M18 FUELTM BARE TOOL OR KIT
GET (1) 

FREE
M18TM FORGETM 

XC8.0 BATTERY

$229 VALUE

$399
2929-20    
M18 FUEL™ Deep Cut 
Band Saw (Tool Only)

$279
3670-20    
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2"-6" 
Braking Grinder, Paddle 
Switch (Tool Only)

$279
2722-20    
M18 FUEL™ SUPER 
SAWZALL® Reciprocating 
Saw (Tool Only) 48-11-1881    

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery

$349
2912-20    
M18 FUEL™ 1" SDS Plus 
Rotary Hammer (Tool Only)

$399
2967-21B    
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High 
Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ Friction Ring Kit

$329
2904-22    
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Hammer Drill/Driver Kit

$229
2833-20    
M18 FUEL™ 6-1/2"  
Circular Saw (Tool Only)

BUY (1) SELECT M18TM 
SPECIAL BUY KIT

$599 3697-24PO    
M18 FUEL™ 4-Tool Combo 
Kit w/ PACKOUT™ Rolling 
Tool Box

GET (1) 

FREE
M18TM FORGETM 

XC8.0 BATTERY

$229 VALUE

48-11-1881    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery$299 48-59-1813GB    

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
FORGE™ HD12.0 Gift Box

$349 48-59-1881SC    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ FORGE™  
XC8.0 Battery & Dual Bay 
Supercharger Kit

$317  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

$317 
VALUE

When purchased  
separately$99

3601-21P    
M18™ Compact Brushless 
1/2" Drill/Driver Kit

$99
3650-21P    
M18™ Compact Brushless 
1/4" Hex Impact Driver Kit

COMPACT BRUSHLESS COMPACT BRUSHLESS

SPECIAL BUY KITS  
M18TM COMPACT BRUSHLESS DRILL & IMPACT KITS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

$90 
SAVINGS

$70 
SAVINGS

M18TM PROMOS
BUY (1) M18 FUELTM 2PC COMBO KIT  

OR M18TM BATTERY 2PK

$399
3697-22    
M18 FUEL™ 2-Tool 
Combo Kit

$199
48-11-1852    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Battery 2-Pack

$299
48-59-1862S    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ XC6.0 Battery 
2-Pack Starter Kit

SPECIAL BUYNEW LOWER PRICE

$70  
SAVINGS

GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

$179 VALUE

2953-20    
M18 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Hex Impact Driver 
(Tool Only)

$199 VALUE

2848-20    
M18™ 18V   
Tire Inflator

$249 VALUE

2854-20    
M18 FUEL™ 3/8"  
Compact Impact Wrench 
w/ Friction Ring (Tool Only)

$199 VALUE

2952-20    
M18™ Bluetooth®  
Jobsite Radio

$229 VALUE

2880-20    
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" 
Braking Grinder Paddle 
Switch, No-Lock (Tool Only)

$229 VALUE

2737-20    
M18 FUEL™  
D-Handle Jig Saw

$199 VALUE

48-11-1865    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ XC6.0 Battery

$199 VALUE

2368-20    
M18™ ROVER™ Dual 
Power Triple-Panel 
Flood & Area Light

$199 VALUE

3017-20    
M18 FUEL™ Blower  
(Tool Only)

$229 VALUE

2821-20    
M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® 
Recip Saw (Tool Only)

$199 VALUE

2723-20    
M18 FUEL™ Compact 
Router (Tool Only)

$849 3697-27    
M18 FUEL™ 
7-Tool Combo Kit

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON SELECT M18 FUELTM DRILL & DRIVE KITS

$279 2761-22    
M18 FUEL™ SURGE™ 1/4" 
Hex Hydraulic Driver Kit

$229 2953-22    
M18 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex 
Impact Driver Kit

NEW
$400 
SAVINGS

$229 2903-22    
M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Drill/Driver Kit

$90 
SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

M18TM PROMOS

BUY (1) M18 FUELTM 1" D-HANDLE  
HIGH TORQUE IMPACT WRENCH KIT

GET (1) 

FREE
M18TM FORGETM 

XC8.0 BATTERY

$279 VALUE

$1,499
2868-22HD    
M18 FUEL™ 1" D-Handle 
High Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit

$1,499
2869-22HD    
M18 FUEL™ 1" D-Handle Ext. 
Anvil High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit

48-11-1813    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ HD12.0 Battery

BUY (1) SELECT M18TM BARE TOOL OR KIT GET (1) 

FREE
M18TM XC5.0  

BATTERY

$169 VALUE

$429
2745-20    
M18 FUEL™ 30 Degree 
Framing Nailer (Tool Only)

$429
2744-20    
M18 FUEL™ 21 Degree 
Framing Nailer (Tool Only)

$349
2829-20    
M18 FUEL™ Compact 
Band Saw (Tool Only)

$429
2831-20    
M18 FUEL™ 6-1/2” Plunge 
Track Saw (Tool Only)

$549
3890-20    
M18 FUEL™ & M12 FUEL™ 
2-Tool Combo Kit

$149
0880-20    
M18™ 2-Gallon  
Wet/Dry Vacuum

$279
2646-20    
M18™ 2-Speed  
Grease Gun (Tool Only) 48-11-1850    

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Battery

$99
2648-20    
M18™ Random Orbit 
Sander (Tool Only)

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON SELECT M18TM TOOLS & BATTERIES

$279
2746-20    
M18 FUEL™ 18 Gauge 
Brad Nailer (Tool Only)

$99
2688-20    
M18™ Compact Heat 
Gun (Tool Only)

$169
48-59-1807    
M18™ & M12™  
Rapid Charge Station

$79
48-11-1822    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC3.0 Battery 2-Pack

$179
3692-22CT    
M18™ Compact Brushless 
2-Tool Combo Kit

$99
48-59-1802    
M18™ Dual Bay 
Simultaneous Rapid Charger

$70 
SAVINGS

$50 SAVINGS $20 SAVINGS $60 SAVINGS

$80 SAVINGS $120 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS

NEW  
LOWER 
PRICE 

$100 
SAVINGS

$1,399
3701-21T    
M18™ Red Exterior Rotary 
Laser Level Kit w/ Receiver, 
Tripod, & Grade Rod

ON THIS 
M18TM ROTARY 

LASER KIT

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

M18TM PROMOS

$80 SAVINGS

$150 
SAVINGS

$70 
SAVINGS

$279 2836-21
M18 FUEL™ Oscillating 
Multi Tool Kit

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT M18 FUELTM TOOLS

$499 2838-21
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Router Kit

$329 2840-20
M18 FUEL™ 2 Gallon  
Compact Quiet Compressor

$529 2990-21HD
M18 FUEL™ 14" 
Abrasive Chop Saw Kit

$499 2967-22GG
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" HTIW  
w/ Friction Ring & Grease 
Gun Combo Kit

$449 2733-21
M18 FUEL™ 7-1/4” Dual 
Bevel Sliding Compound 
Miter Saw Kit

$749 2739-21HD
M18 FUEL™ 12" Dual  
Bevel Sliding Compound 
Miter Saw

$150 
SAVINGS $20 

SAVINGS

$150 
SAVINGS

$200 
SAVINGS

$100 
SAVINGS

BUY (1) SELECT M18 FUELTM METALWORKING KIT

$199 VALUE

48-11-1865
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ XC6.0 Battery

$249 VALUE

2855-20    
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Compact 
Impact Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring (Tool Only)

$229 VALUE

2880-20    
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" 
Braking Grinder Paddle 
Switch, No-Lock (Tool Only)

GET (1) OF 
YOUR CHOICE 
FREE

$499
2880-22    
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" 
Braking Grinder Paddle 
Switch, No-Lock Kit

$549
2882-22    
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" Braking 
Grinder w/ ONE-KEY™ Paddle 
Switch, No Lock

$649
3670-22    
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2"-6" Braking 
Grinder, Paddle Switch Kit

$579
2829-22    
M18 FUEL™ Compact 
Band Saw Kit

$729
2929-22    
M18 FUEL™ Deep Cut 
Band Saw Kit

$287 
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

SPECIAL BUY KIT

$99 2626-21
M18™ Multi-Tool  
(1) Battery Kit

$70 
SAVINGS

$179
2131-20    
M18™ ROCKET™ Dual 
Power Tower Light

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT M18TM LIGHTS

$99
2366-20    
M18™ ROVER™ Dual 
Power Flood Light

$79
2358-20    
M18™ ROVER™  
Clamping Flood Light

$50 SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

CLEAN-UP

$649
0930-22HD    
M18 FUEL™ 12 Gallon 
Dual-Battery Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Kit

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT WET / DRY VACUUM KITS

$599
0920-22HD    
M18 FUEL™ 9 Gallon 
Dual-Battery Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Kit

$189
0970-20    
M18 FUEL™ 2.5 Gallon 
Wet/Dry Vacuum w/ 
PACKOUT™ Compatibility

ALSO ELIGIBLE FOR 
PACKOUT ™ BMSM$150 SAVINGS $200 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS

$1997

49-90-1900HW    
2 PC HEPA and Foam 
Wet Filter Kit

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON SELECT CLEAN-UP SPECIAL BUY KITS

$2997

49-90-2042    
AIR-TIP™ 3PC Automotive Set

Includes:
49-90-2030 AIR-TIP™ Flexible Long Reach Crevice Tool
49-90-2040 AIR-TIP™ Claw Utility Nozzle w/ Brushes
49-90-2021 AIR-TIP™ Rotating Corner Brush Tool

Includes:
49-90-1900 HEPA Filter
49-90-2015 Foam Wet Filter

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON SELECT AIR-TIPTM VACUUM ACCESSORIES

SAVE $5 SAVE $10

$2497

49-90-2027    
AIR-TIP™ Low-Profile 
Pivoting Brush Tool

$69
49-90-2024    
AIR-TIP™ Conduit  
Line Puller Kit

$59
49-90-2019    
Vacuum Tool  
Storage Bag

$2497

49-90-2032    
AIR-TIP™ Magnetic 
Utility Nozzle

$2297

49-90-2026    
AIR-TIP™ 4-in-1 Right 
Angle Cleaning Tool

$1497

49-90-2038    
AIR-TIP™ Rocking Utility 
Nozzle w/ Brushes

$1497 49-90-2031    
AIR-TIP™ Pivoting 
Extension Wand

$1497 49-90-2021    
AIR-TIP™ Rotating 
Corner Brush Tool

$1497 49-90-2028    
AIR-TIP™ 2-in-1  
Utility Brush Tool

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON M18 FUELTM WET / DRY VACUUM ACCESSORIES

$149 0911-20    
M18 FUEL™ Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Motor Head

$79 0932-20    
12 Gallon Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Tank

$149 0931-20    
6.5 Peak HP Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Motor Head

$69 0912-20    
9 Gallon Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Tank

$179 0921-20    
M18 FUEL™ Dual Battery 
Wet/Dry Vacuum Motor Head

$59
0923-20    
Wet/Dry Vacuum Cart

$59 0922-20    
6 Gallon Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Tank

$119
0933-20    
Premium Wet/Dry 
Vacuum Cart

$50 
SAVINGS

$50 
SAVINGS

$50 
SAVINGS

$20 
SAVINGS

$20 
SAVINGS

$20 
SAVINGS

$30 
SAVINGS

$20 SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

$5 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

$10 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

$7 
SAVINGS

JOBSITE APPAREL

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT POCKET TEES

GRIDIRONTM POCKET T-SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE (S-3X)

$1797$2297

GRIDIRONTM POCKET T-SHIRT LONG SLEEVE (S-3X)

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT OUTERWEAR

$5997

GRIDIRONTM FULL-ZIP HOODIE (S-3X)

$6997

M350B
$10 

SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT HEADGEAR

$1997

M752B   

$5 SAVINGS

$2497

M753B

$5 SAVINGS

$1997

GRIDIRONTM SNAPBACK TRUCKER HAT

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT HATS

WORKSKINTM PERFORMANCE FITTED HAT FLEECE-LINED BEANIE

FREEFLEXTM LIGHTWEIGHT 
INSULATED VEST (S-3X)

WORKSKINTM BALACLAVAWORKSKINTM  
LOW-PROFILE BEANIE

ITEM # COLOR

606G GRAY

606BL BLUE

606GN GREEN

$7 
SAVINGS

ITEM # COLOR

605G GRAY

605BL BLUE

605GN GREEN

ITEM # COLOR

M250B BLACK

M250G GRAY

ITEM # COLOR

505B BLACK

505G GRAY

$2497

ITEM # COLOR

507BL BLUE

507DG DARK  
GRAY

$1997

ITEM # COLOR

M751B BLACK

M751G GRAY

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

$10 
SAVINGS

JOBSITE APPAREL

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRTS

WORKSKINTM LIGHTWEIGHT PERFORMANCE SHIRT (S-3X)FREEFLEXTM HYBRID WORK TEE (S-3X)

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS

WORKSKINTM LIGHTWEIGHT  
PERFORMANCE SHIRT (S-3X)

$3997

M550N    
Sandstone

$5 SAVINGS

$2497

604G 
Gray

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT OUTERWEAR

FREEFLEXTM PULLOVER HOODIE (S-3X) GRIDIRONTM FLANNEL SHIRT (S-3X)

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT BOTTOMS AND BIBS

$99
ALL SIZES

M850G    
FREEFLEX™  
Unlined Bib Overalls

$30 SAVINGS

$129
ALL SIZES

262B    
FREEFLEX™  
Insulated Bib Overalls

$40 SAVINGS

$6997

ALL SIZES

M651B    
FREEFLEX™ Tech Pants

$20 SAVINGS

$2499

S-XL

M760B    
FREEFLEX™ Nylon  
Webbing 1.5" Belt, Black

$15 SAVINGS

$1997

ITEM # COLOR

603G GRAY

603BL BLUE

603GN GREEN

$2497

ITEM # COLOR

414B BLACK

414G GRAY

$2997

ITEM # COLOR

415B BLACK

415G GRAY

WORKSKINTM HOODED  
SUN SHIRT (S-3X)

FREEFLEXTM HYBRID  
WORK TEE (S-3X)

$4997

ITEM # COLOR

351BR BROWN

351B BLACK

351G GRAY

$4997

ITEM # COLOR

M551G GRAY

M551R RED

$10 
SAVINGS

$8 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

$8 
SAVINGS

$10 
SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

PLUMBING E-REBATES
Redeem at www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebates/ic

PLUMBING

2473-22  
M12™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
Press Tool Kit with Jaws

$2,399

BUY THIS M12™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
PRESS TOOL KIT

BUY A SELECT M18™ 
PRESS TOOL KIT

2719-20
M18 FUEL™ HACKZALL® 
(Tool Only)

2922-22 
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
Press Tool w/ ONE-KEY™ 
w/ 1/2"-2" CTS Jaws

$4,199 2922-22M 
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
Press Tool w/ ONE-KEY™ 
w/ 1/4"-7/8" Streamline™ 
ACR Jaws

$4,699

+

GET THIS GOODS PACKAGE FREE 
VIA E-REBATE

$259 VALUE

48-00-5362
3PK 9" 7TPI TORCH™ w/ NITRUS 
CARBIDE™ SAWZALL® Blade

GET (1) M12™ COPPER TUBING CUTTER KIT 
FREE VIA E-REBATE

2471-21
M12™ Copper 
Tubing Cutter Kit

$249 VALUE

TM

EQUIPMENT REDEFINED 
TRADE FOCUSED  

SYSTEM WIDE

BUY (1) MX FUELTM  
PIPE THREADING MACHINE

GET (1) 

FREE
6" LEVELING  

TRIPOD CHAIN VISE
$6,999
MXF512-2XC    
MX FUEL™ Pipe 
Threading Machine

$500 VALUE

48-22-8690    
6" Leveling Tripod 
Chain Vise

ELECTRICAL

TEST & MEASUREMENT 

SPECIAL BUY KIT

$2488

2226-20    
GFCI Receptacle Tester 
and Voltage Detector

$37  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

LIMITED QUANTITY AVAILABLE  – WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

BUY (1) SELECT M18 FUELTM TOOL
GET (1) 

FREE
M18TM FORGETM 

XC8.0 BATTERY

$229 VALUE

$499 2727-21HD    
M18 FUEL™ 
16" Chainsaw Kit

$529 3034-21    
M18 FUEL™ 30" 
Hedge Trimmer Kit

$499 3012-20    
M18 FUEL™ Pole 
Articulating Hedge 
Trimmer

48-11-1881    
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery

2826-20T    
M18 FUEL™ 14" Top  
Handle Chainsaw 
(Tool Only)

BUY THIS M18 FUELTM 
TOP HANDLE CHAINSAW AT A  

NEW LOWER PRICE  
$299

GET (1) 

FREE
14" CHAIN $30 VALUE

49-16-2744    
14" LOW PROFILE™ 
Pitch Saw Chain

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT OUTDOOR M18 FUELTM KITS

$999
3009-24HD    
M18 FUEL™ Dual Battery 
Backpack Blower Kit

$599
3013-21    
M18 FUEL™ Telescoping 
Pole Saw Kit

$500 
SAVINGS

$200 
SAVINGS

SAVE 20% 
WHEN YOU BUY AT LEAST $250 IN BULK HOLE SAWS

ACCESSORIES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

49-56-5090 3/4" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5100 7/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5110 1" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5120 1-1/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5125 1-3/16" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5130 1-1/4" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5140 1-3/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5150 1-1/2" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5152 1-5/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5155 1-3/4" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5160 2" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

49-56-5165 2-1/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5167 2-1/4" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5170 2-1/2" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 25

49-56-5175 2-5/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 16

49-56-5180 3" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 16

49-56-5190 3-1/2" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 9

49-56-5195 3-5/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 9

49-56-5200 4" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 9

49-56-5178 2-11/16" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 16

49-56-5205 4-1/8" HOLE DOZER HOLE SAW BULK 9

$50 
SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

ACCESSORIES

49-22-4001    
10PC HOLE DOZER™ HVAC 
Bi-Metal Hole Saw Kit

$90 VALUE49-22-4105     
19PC HOLE DOZER™  
Electricians Hole Saw Kit

$19997

BUY A SELECT HOLE DOZERTM KIT GET THIS  
FREE

49-22-3090     
12PC HOLE DOZER™  
w/ Carbide Teeth Hole Saw Kit

$14497

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT CUTTING ACCESSORIES KITS

$3499

49-22-4006    
9PC HOLE DOZER™ 
General Purpose Hole 
Saw Kit

$20 SAVINGS

49-22-4185    
28PC HOLE DOZER™ General 
Purpose Hole Saw Kit

$14999

$150 SAVINGS

$9999

49-22-4171    
21PC HOLE DOZER™ 
General Purpose Hole 
Saw Kit

$120 SAVINGS

49-56-9290    
10PC BIG HAWG™ 
with Carbide Teeth Kit

$15999

$80 SAVINGS

$14999

49-22-4156    
16PC HOLE DOZER™ 
Plumbers Hole Saw Kit

$60 SAVINGS

49-56-0550    
6PC DIAMOND MAX™  
Hole Saw Bit Set

$4997

$30 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT CUTTING ACCESSORIES KITS

$2497

49-22-1129    
12PC SAWZALL®  
Demolition Blade Set

$650 SAVINGS

49-10-9112    
6PC OPEN-LOK™  
Multi-Tool Blade Variety Kit

$2497

$28 SAVINGS

$997

49-22-1105    
5PC SAWZALL®  
Demolition Blade Set

$6 SAVINGS

49-10-9920    
20PC Oscillating Multi-Tool 
Blade Variety Pack

$7997

$20 SAVINGS

$5997

49-22-5641    
15PC SAWZALL® Blade 
PACKOUT™ Kit

$40 SAVINGS

49-10-9001    
3PC OPEN-LOK™ All-Purpose 
Multi-Tool Blade Set

$2997

$10 SAVINGS

$6997

49-22-5640    
22PC SAWZALL® Blade 
PACKOUT™ Kit

$40 SAVINGS

SPECIAL BUY KIT

$2488

49-22-1216D    
16PC Bimetal SAWZALL®  
Kit + 9" NITRUS TORCH™

$50  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

$66 
SAVINGS

$81 
SAVINGS

ACCESSORIES
NEW LOWER PRICE 

ON SELECT SHOCKWAVETM PACKOUT TM SETS

$5997

48-32-4082    
100PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Driver Bit 
PACKOUT™ Set

$50 SAVINGS

$7488

48-32-5162    
60PC SHOCKWAVE™ 
Impact Duty Drill, Drive  
& Fasten PACKOUT™ Set

$75 SAVINGS

$200  
VALUE

$316  
VALUE

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT DRILL & DRIVE ACCESSORIES

$8 SAVINGS

48-89-4631    
23PC SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ 
RED HELIX™ Titanium Drill Bit Set

$2997

48-89-2801    
21PC THUNDERBOLT® 
Black Oxide Drill Bit Set

$1999

48-89-4670    
15PC SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ 
RED HELIX™ Titanium Drill Bit Set

$1997

48-32-4094    
80PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ Driver Bit Set

$2499

48-32-4403    
18PC SHOCKWAVE 
Impact Duty™ Driver Bit Set

$999

48-32-4013    
50PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ Drill & Drive Set

$1999

48-89-9224    
6PC Step Drill Bit Set

$19999

48-89-9257    
SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ Step 
Bit Electrical Kit  (#1, #4, #9)

$11999
49-66-4565    
2PC SHOCKWAVE™ Impact Duty 
QUIK-CLEAR™ 2-in-1 Magnetic 
Nut Driver Set

$1197

48-32-4537    
5PC Bit Holder with Carabiner

$1297

$25 SAVINGS $20 SAVINGS $8 SAVINGS $8 SAVINGS

$12 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS $4 SAVINGS $2 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT SOCKET SETS

49-66-7009    
43PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ 3/8" Drive SAE & Metric 
Deep 6 Point Socket Set

$99
49-66-6800    
17PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ 3/8" Drive SAE 
Socket w/ PACKOUT™ Set

$8999

49-66-6801    
19PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ 3/8" Drive Metric 
Socket w/ PACKOUT™ Set

$8999

49-66-6806    
31PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ 1/2" Drive SAE Socket 
w/ PACKOUT™ Set

$209
49-66-7012    
19PC SHOCKWAVE Impact 
Duty™ 1/2" Drive SAE Deep  
6 Point Socket Set

$99

$56 
SAVINGS

$30 
SAVINGS

$30 
SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

ACCESSORIES

NEW LOWER PRICE  
ON SELECT CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

ITEM # SIZE PROMO SAVINGS

NITRUS™ CARBIDE FRAMING & DEMOLITION

48-40-0750 7-1/4" 24T 1PK $14.97 $10

48-41-0750 7-1/4" 24T BULK $14.97 $10

THICK KERF FRAMING

48-40-0740 7-1/4" 24T 1PK $8.97 $3

48-41-0740 7-1/4" 24T BULK $8.97 $3

FRAMING

48-40-0720 7-1/4" 24T 1PK $6.97 $3

CONCRETE AND ABRASIVES
SAVE UP TO 20% WHEN YOU BUY AT LEAST $1,000 IN QUALIFYING CATEGORIES

HAMMER & MULTI 
MATERIAL BITS

CHISELSDIAMOND CORE2 CUTTER BITS 4 CUTTER BITS CORING BITSSEGMENTED 
BLADES

BUY $1,000 IN 
CONCRETE  

ACCESSORIES

$229  
VALUE

2613-20     
M18™ Brushless 1" SDS Plus  
D-Handle Rotary Hammer (Tool Only)

GET (1) 

FREE

49-93-7535     
12" Diamond Ultra™ 
Segmented Blade

$135

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON DIAMOND ULTRA SEGMENTED BLADES

49-93-7540     
14" Diamond Ultra™ 
Segmented Blade

$140

UP TO $40 SAVINGS

USE WET OR DRY

WET

DRY

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

PACKOUT TM

BUY MORE, SAVE MORE

GET $50 
OFF

BUY $199 IN QUALIFYING 
PACKOUT TM STORAGE SOLUTIONS

GET $90 
OFF

BUY $299 IN QUALIFYING 
PACKOUT TM STORAGE SOLUTIONS

GET

GET A FREE STORAGE SOLUTION

BUY $199 IN QUALIFYING 
PACKOUT TM STORAGE SOLUTIONS

GETBUY $299 IN QUALIFYING 
PACKOUT TM STORAGE SOLUTIONS

48-22-8430    
PACKOUT™ Organizer

48-22-8425    
PACKOUT™ 
Large Tool Box

GET $150 
OFF

BUY $399 IN QUALIFYING 
PACKOUT TM STORAGE SOLUTIONS

GETBUY $399 IN QUALIFYING 
PACKOUT TM STORAGE SOLUTIONS 48-22-8427    

PACKOUT™  
Rolling Tool Box

$53  
VALUE

$95  
VALUE

$170  
VALUE

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

$46  
VALUE

PACKOUT TM

SAVE 15% ON PACKOUT TM DRINKWARE  
QUALIFYING CATEGORIES

TUMBLERS INSULATED BOTTLES PLASTIC 
DRINKWARE

DRINKWARE 
ACCESSORIES

ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE

48-22-8382B PACKOUT™ 18oz Insulated Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Black $36.98

48-22-8382R PACKOUT™ 18oz Insulated Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Red $36.98

48-22-8388 PACKOUT™ Chug Lid for Insulated Bottles $14.97

48-22-8389 PACKOUT™ Sip Lid $15.98

48-22-8391B PACKOUT™ 12oz Insulated Bottle w/ Sip Lid - Black $33.98

48-22-8391R PACKOUT™ 12oz Insulated Bottle w/ Sip Lid - Red $33.98

48-22-8392B PACKOUT™ 20oz Tumber - Black $31.98

48-22-8392L PACKOUT™ 20oz Tumber Lid $11.98

48-22-8393B PACKOUT™ 30oz Tumber - Black $36.98

48-22-8393L PACKOUT™ 30oz Tumber Lid $11.98

48-22-8394B PACKOUT™ 18oz Insulated Mug w/ Sip Lid - Black $39.98

48-22-8394R PACKOUT™ 18oz Insulated Mug w/ Sip Lid - Red $39.98

48-22-8395B PACKOUT™ 18oz Insulated Bottle w/ Sip Lid - Black $36.98

48-22-8395R PACKOUT™ 18oz Insulated Bottle w/ Sip Lid - Red $36.98

QUALIFYING PACKOUT TM DRINKWARE
ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE

48-22-8396B PACKOUT™ 24oz Insulated Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Black $41.98

48-22-8396R PACKOUT™ 24oz Insulated Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Red $41.98

48-22-8397B PACKOUT™ 36oz Insulated Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Black $52.98

48-22-8397R PACKOUT™ 36oz Insulated Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Red $52.98

48-22-8399 PACKOUT™ Twist to Lock Mount $20.98

48-22-8372R PACKOUT™ 34oz Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Red $25.97

48-22-8373R PACKOUT™ 48oz Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Red $31.98

48-22-8372B PACKOUT™ 34oz Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Black $25.98

48-22-8373B PACKOUT™ 48oz Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Black $31.98

48-22-8371R PACKOUT™ 25oz Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Red $20.98

48-22-8371B PACKOUT™ 25oz Bottle w/ Chug Lid - Black $20.98

48-22-8370 PACKOUT™ Chug Lid for Bottles $13.98

48-22-8392R PACKOUT™ 20oz Tumbler - Red $31.98

48-22-8393R PACKOUT™ 30oz Tumbler - Red $36.98

HAND TOOLS

48-22-1025MG     
25FT Magnetic Tape 
Measure 2PK

$1997

MAGNETIC TAPE 

SPECIAL BUY

$40  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

$34  
VALUE

MLSQ070P     
7" Rafter Square & 
4-1/2" Trim Square

$1997

MILWAUKEE® SQUARES 

SPECIAL BUY

HAND TOOL 

SPECIAL BUY KITS

48-22-1505D    
2PK FASTBACK™  
6 in1 Folding Utility Knife

$1997

$56  
VALUE

When purchased  
separately

48-22-6119    
4PC Electrician's  
Hand Tool Set

$2488

48-22-2906    
2PC Multi-Bit Driver

$1997
$34  

VALUE
When purchased  

separately

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

$3 
SAVINGS

$15 
SAVINGS

STORAGE

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT STORAGE SOLUTIONS

48-22-8311   
PACKOUT™ 10" 
Structured Tote

$18997

$9997 48-22-8201   
Ultimate Jobsite 
Backpack

48-22-8392B   
PACKOUT™ 20oz 
Tumbler - Black

48-22-8393B  
PACKOUT™ 30oz 
Tumbler - Black

$2497 $2997

$798 48-22-8070   
PACKOUT™

Magnetic Bin

$998 48-22-8071   
PACKOUT™ Large 
Magnetic Bin

48-22-8200   
Jobsite Backpack

48-22-8202  
Low-Profile 
Backpack

$8997

$7497

$25 
SAVINGS

$7 
SAVINGS

$7 
SAVINGS

$30 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

$2 
SAVINGS

$10 
SAVINGS

48-22-8193   
3PK Zipper Pouches

48-22-8112  
Electrician's Work Pouch 
w/ Quick Adjust Belt

$1997 $4297 $1697 48-22-8183   
3PC Multi-Size 
Zipper Pouches

$897 48-22-8180   
Zipper Pouch

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT STORAGE SOLUTIONS

$5 
SAVINGS

$7 
SAVINGS

$2 
SAVINGS

$8997 48-22-8110   
Electrician's 
Work Belt

$5 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

$10 
SAVINGS $20 

SAVINGS

$2497 48-22-8602   
PACKOUT™ Tool Box 
Caddy Attachment

$2497 48-22-8603    
PACKOUT™ M18™ 
Battery Attachment

$2497 48-22-8608   
PACKOUT™ Tool Box 
Compact Plate

NEW LOWER PRICES ON CUTTING SOLUTIONS

$3197

48-22-4563   
3PC Aviation Snip Set

$6997

48-22-1928   
5" HARDLINE 
Fixed Blade Knife

HAND TOOLS

$8 SAVINGS

$1897

48-22-1900   
100PK General  
Purpose Utility Blades

$150 SAVINGS $15 SAVINGS

$1997

48-22-1926   
Tradesman Fixed 
Blade Knife

$5 SAVINGS

$1997

48-22-1540   
FASTBACK™  
5in1 Folding Knife

$5 SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

HAND TOOLS

NEW LOWER PRICES ON ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

$11997

48-22-9216M 
Lineman's 5in1 
Ratcheting Wrench 
w/ Milled Face

$9997

48-22-9213 
Lineman's High-Leverage 
Ratcheting Wrench, 
Smooth Face

$10997

48-22-9213M
Lineman's High-Leverage 
Ratcheting Wrench, 
Milled Face

$11997

48-22-9216
Lineman's 5in1 
Ratcheting Wrench 
w/ Smooth Face

$5997

48-22-4080 
1/2" EMT Iron 
Conduit Bender

$7297

48-22-4081 
3/4" EMT Iron 
Conduit Bender

$89
48-22-4082 
1" EMT Iron 
Conduit Bender

$10 SAVINGS $20 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS$15 SAVINGS

$21 SAVINGS $26 SAVINGS $15 SAVINGS $3 SAVINGS$17 SAVINGS

$8997

48-22-2215 
5 PC 1000V 
Insulated Hand Tool Set

$3997

48-22-2206 
6pc 1000V Insulated 
Slim Tip Screwdriver Set

NEW LOWER PRICES ON FASTENING SOLUTIONS

$2497

48-22-2921
Multi-Nut Driver w/ 
SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™

Magnetic Nut Drivers

$2497

48-22-2935
39-in-1 Precision 
Multi-Bit Screwdriver

$1997

48-22-2202
3 PC 1000V Insulated 
Screwdriver Set

$5997

48-22-6542
2PC Long Reach 
Pliers Set

$2197

48-22-2614
8PC Precision 
Screwdriver Set

$7 SAVINGS $7 SAVINGS $2 SAVINGS

$5 SAVINGS $20 SAVINGS

$13497

48-22-3690
10PC TORQUE LOCK™

Locking Pliers Kit

$3997

48-22-6331
3PC Comfort Grip 
Pliers Kit

$169
48-22-6539
9PC Snap Ring 
Pliers Set

$31 SAVINGS

$7 SAVINGS

$1497

48-22-3079
Comfort Grip
6in1 Pliers

$5 SAVINGS $46 SAVINGS

$1497

48-22-3509
9" TORQUE LOCK™ Long 
Nose Locking Pliers

$5 SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

HAND TOOLS

NEW LOWER PRICES ON SELECT MECHANICS SETS

48-22-9004
50PC 1/4" Drive Ratchet & 
Socket Set - SAE & Metric

$9497

48-22-9405
10PC 3/8" SAE Deep
Well Sockets with
FOUR FLAT™ Sides

$2997

48-22-9505
10PC 3/8" Metric Deep 
Well Sockets with 
FOUR FLAT™ Sides

$2997

48-22-9481
28PC 3/8" Drive Ratchet &
Socket Set with PACKOUT™ 
Low-Profile Compact 
Organizer - SAE

48-22-9482
32PC 3/8" Drive Ratchet & 
Socket Set with PACKOUT™

Low-Profile Compact 
Organizer - Metric

$9997 $9997

48-22-9489
191PC Mechanic's Tool Set

$899
48-22-9486
106PC 1/4" and 3/8" Metric &
SAE Ratchet and Socket Set w/ 
PACKOUT™ Low-Profile Organizer

$259
48-22-9010
47PC 1/2" Drive Metric & 
SAE Ratchet and Socket
Set w/ FOUR FLAT™ Sides

$199

$251 SAVINGS
$61 SAVINGS $66 SAVINGS

48-22-9483
15PC Metric Combination 
Wrench Set w/ PACKOUT™

Compact Organizer

$14497

$40 SAVINGS

48-22-9484
15PC SAE Combination 
Wrench Set w/ PACKOUT™

Compact Organizer

$14497

$40 SAVINGS

48-22-9485
30PC Metric & SAE
Combination Wrench Set 
w/ PACKOUT™ Organizer

$289

$51 SAVINGS

$35 SAVINGS $25 SAVINGS $25 SAVINGS $16 SAVINGS $16 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICES ON PLUMBING SOLUTIONS

48-22-7400
2PC 6" & 10" 
Adjustable Wrench Set

$2997

48-22-4267
3pc Close Quarters
Tubing Cutter Set

$4497

$15 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS $1  SAVINGS

48-22-6554P
2Pc 10" & 12" Smooth
Jaw Pliers Set

$2 97

$3997

48-22-5210
10" Die cast Torpedo Level 
w/ 360 Degree Locking Vial

$13497

MLBXS48   
24" / 48" REDSTICK™ 
Box Level Set

MLBXCM78  
Milwaukee Master Set - Magnetic

NEW LOWER PRICES ON SELECT LEVELS

$5 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $65 SAVINGS

$29997 $19997

MLBXC48  
Milwaukee Starter Set

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

HAND TOOLS

NEW LOWER PRICES  
ON SELECT HAND TOOLS

48-22-5107   
Compact Billet  
Torpedo Level

$2697

$7 SAVINGS

MLIBM24   
Milwaukee® 24"  
Magnetic I-Beam Level

$2697

$6 SAVINGS

48-22-2183   
2PC 17-Key Folding Hex 
Key Sets - SAE/Metric

$1997

$10 SAVINGS

48-22-6330   
6" & 10" Comfort Grip 
Straight Jaw Pliers Set

$1997

$5 SAVINGS

48-22-9008   
3/8" Drive 56pc Ratchet & 
Socket Set - SAE & Metric

$119

$80 SAVINGS

48-22-9044   
25pc 1/4" Drive Metric & 
SAE Ratchet and Socket Set 
with FOUR FLAT™ Sides

$4997

$20 SAVINGS

48-22-9411   
11PC SAE Combination 
Wrench Set

$4997

$69 SAVINGS

48-22-9511   
11PC Metric Combination 
Wrench Set

$4997

$69 SAVINGS

48-22-9215   
4PC Hook and Pick Set

$1497

$3 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICES  
ON SELECT STRIKING & STRUCK SOLUTIONS

48-22-9017   
17oz Smooth Face 
Framing Hammer

$2997

$9 SAVINGS

48-22-9023   
22oz Smooth Face 
Framing Hammer

$2797

$5 SAVINGS

48-22-9131   
24oz Steel Ball  
Peen Hammer

$3197

$5 SAVINGS

48-22-9519   
19oz Smooth Face  
Hickory Handle  
Framing Hammer

$2497

$3 SAVINGS

48-22-9033   
10" Molding Puller

$1597

$5 SAVINGS

48-22-9080   
20oz Curved Claw  
Smooth Face 
Hammer

$2797

$4 SAVINGS

48-22-9016   
17oz Milled Face 
Framing Hammer

$2997

$7 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICES  
ON SELECT MEASURING SOLUTIONS

48-22-5301   
100ft Fiberglass Open  
Reel Long Tape Measure

$1997

$2 SAVINGS

48-22-5302   
200ft Fiberglass Open  
Reel Long Tape Measure

$2397

$2 SAVINGS

48-22-5303   
300ft Fiberglass Open 
Reel Long Tape Measure

$2997

$3 SAVINGS

48-22-5006   
6" Measuring Wheel

$4697

$8 SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

SAFETY

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT SAFETY GLASSES

48-73-2054
3PK Safety Glasses  
Anti-Scratch Lenses, Tinted

$1997

48-73-2052
3PK Safety Glasses  
Anti-Scratch Lenses, Clear

$1997

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

48-73-7130 S
48-73-7131 M
48-73-7132 L
48-73-7133 XL
48-73-7134 XXL

CUT LEVEL 3 HIGH-DEXTERITY 
NITRILE DIPPED GLOVES

48-73-7150 S
48-73-7151 M
48-73-7152 L
48-73-7153 XL
48-73-7154 XXL

CUT LEVEL 5 HIGH-DEXTERITY 
NITRILE DIPPED GLOVES

WRECKING WORK GLOVES

48-73-8530 S
48-73-8531 M
48-73-8532 L
48-73-8533 XL
48-73-8534 XXL

$1047 $1547 $1997

$3 SAVINGS $3 SAVINGS

NEW  
LOWER PRICE 

ON MOBILITY KNEE PADS

48-73-6000
Mobility Knee Pad

$2997

$3 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT GLOVES

$350 SAVINGS $150 SAVINGS $650 SAVINGS

 

  

 

48-73-5021 S/M
48-73-5022 L/XL
48-73-5023 2XL/3XL
48-73-5024 4XL/5XL

CLASS 2 HIGH VISIBILITY 
SAFETY VEST, ANSI - YELLOW

48-73-5031 S/M
48-73-5032 L/XL
48-73-5033 2XL/3XL
48-73-5034 4XL/5XL

CLASS 2 HIGH VISIBILITY 
SAFETY VEST, ANSI - ORANGE

$1697 $1697

NEW LOWER PRICE ON SELECT SAFETY VESTS

$5 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS

48-73-2120
Performance Safety  
Glasses –  Fog-Free 
Lenses, Yellow

$1997

$1 SAVINGS

48-73-2125
Performance Safety  
Glasses – Fog-Free  
Lenses, Gray

$1997

$1 SAVINGS

48-73-2040
Performance Safety  
Glasses with Gasket –  
Clear Fog-Free Lenses

$2797

$4 SAVINGS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

VALID OCTOBER 28, 2024 — FEBRUARY 2, 2025P4
 PROMOS

VALID OCTOBER 28, 2024 — FEBRUARY 2, 2025P4
 PROMOS

VALID OCTOBER 23, 2023 — JANUARY 28, 2024P4
 PROMOS

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT STILETTO ® PRODUCTS

15% OFF 
EMPIRE ® LEVELS & SQUARES

ITEMS LISTED DO NOT INCLUDE ALL ELIGIBLE EMPIRE PRODUCTS

VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

DIS

ACCURATE UP TO

PLAY
RESOLUTION

STSQ7-L    
7" Carpenter Square  
with Level

$8497

TRMB    
10oz TRIMBONE™ Hammer 
Smooth/Curve Titanium

$229
TIB15MC    
15oz TIBONE™ Hammer 
Milled/Curved Titanium

$239
TIB15SC    
15oz TIBONE™ Hammer 
Smooth/Curved Titanium

$239
TICLW-12    
11.5" Titanium  
Claw Bar

$6499

ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE SAVINGS
2990 MGNM FAT BOY 7" AL RFTR SQ $10.97 $1.65

E3992 12" MAGNUM RAFTER SQUARE $25.97 $3.90

ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE SAVINGS
EM81.12 12" TRUEBLUE MAG TOOLBOX LVL $15.97 $2.40

EM81.9 9" MAG PROF TORPEDO LEVEL $12.97 $1.95

SQUARES

TORPEDOES

ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE SAVINGS
E75.24 24" EMPIRE BOX LEVEL $34.97 $5.25

E75.48 48" EMPIRE BOX LEVEL $54.97 $8.25

EM75.24 24" TRUEBLUE BOX LEVEL MAG $34.97 $5.25

EM75.48 24" TRUEBLUE BOX LEVEL MAG $54.97 $8.25

EM95.24 24" ULTRAVIEW LED BOX LEVEL MAG $70.99 $10.65

EM95.48 48" EMPIRE LED LEVEL MAG $86.99 $13.05

ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE SAVINGS
27058 26.5" BLK SLVR MAG CLN SWP $14.99 $2.25

27059 26" BLK SLVR MAG CLN SWP $27.99 $4.20

BOX LEVELS

MISC

$25 SAVINGS

$60 SAVINGS

STSQ4    
4-1/2" Trim Square

$6497

$15 SAVINGS $60 SAVINGS $60 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS

TI14MC
$170 
VALUETI14SC

BUY $900 IN  
QUALIFYING STILETTO® ITEMS

GET (2) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

BUY $1,700 IN  
QUALIFYING STILETTO® ITEMS

GET (4) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

BUY $2,500 IN 
QUALIFYING STILETTO® ITEMS

GET (8) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

TI14MC
$340 
VALUETI14SC

TI14MC

$680 
VALUE

TI14SC

ITEM # QUALIFYING PACKOUT™ PRICE
TIB15MC STILETTO 15 TIBONE HAMMER MIL/CRVD $299.99

TIB15SC STILETTO 15 TIBONE HAMMER SM/CRVD $299.99

TIB14RMC STILETTO 14 TIBONE HAMMER MIL/CRVD $299.99

TIB14RSC STILETTO 14 TIBONE HAMMER SM/CRVD $299.99

TRMB STILETTO TRIMBONE HAMMER SM/CRVD $289.99

STSQ7 7" STILETTO CARPENTER SQUARE $89.99

STSQ7-L 7" STILETTO CARPENTER SQUARE W/LVL $109.99

STSQ4 4.5" STILETTO TRIM SQUARE $79.99

TRMB-RS TRIMBONE REPL FACE KIT SMOOTH $29.99

TIB-SR TIBONE REPL FACE KIT SMOOTH $34.99

TIB-MR TIBONE REPL FACE KIT MILLED $34.99

TBRG-BL STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP BLACK $37.99

TBRG-P STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP PINK $37.99

TBRG-B STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP BLUE $37.99

TBRG-Y STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP HIVIZ $37.99

TBRG-G STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP GREEN $37.99

TBRG-O STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP ORANGE $37.99

TBRG-R STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP RED $37.99

QUALIFYING ITEMS

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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VALID NOVEMBER 3, 2025 — FEBRUARY 1, 2026P4
 PROMOS

JOBSITE PURCHASE PROGRAM

BUY (10) M18 FUELTM BARE TOOLS
AND (2) 10PK XC5.0 BATTERIES

GET 
25% OFF

x10
2903-20     
M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Drill/Driver (Tool Only)

$4,790
$3,590
TOTAL PURCHASE

$4,890
$3,670
TOTAL PURCHASE

$4,390
$3,290
TOTAL PURCHASE

$4,890
$3,670
TOTAL PURCHASE

$4,890
$3,670
TOTAL PURCHASE

$6,090
$4,570
TOTAL PURCHASE

x10
2904-20     
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer 
Drill/Driver (Tool Only)

x10
2953-20     
M18 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex 
Impact Driver (Tool Only)

x10
2880-20     
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5"  
Braking Grinder Paddle 
Switch, No-Lock (Tool Only)

x10
2821-20     
M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL®  
Recip Saw (Tool Only)

x10
2829-20     
M18 FUEL™ Compact  
Band Saw (Tool Only)

+ x2
48-11-1851     
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery 10PK

5

$136  
SAVINGS

BULK BUY PRICING
BUY (4) SELECT CHARGERS GET 10% OFF

$1,316

$1,180
48-59-1804    
M18™ and M12™  
Gangbox Rapid Charger

$136  
SAVINGS

$1,316

$1,180
48-59-1817    
M18™ Six Bay Daisy  
Chain Rapid Charger

MUST BUY IN INCREMENTS OF (4) - ANY MIX

$100 
SAVINGS

$996

$896
48-59-1815    
M18™ Dual Bay  
Simultaneous Super Charger

+ x2
48-11-1851     
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery 10PK

+ x2
48-11-1851     
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery 10PK

+ x2
48-11-1851     
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery 10PK

+ x2
48-11-1851     
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery 10PK

+ x2
48-11-1851     
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery 10PK

5
5

5
5

5

BARE TOOLS ELIGIBLE TO MIX AND MATCH

Industrial Supply & Repair Center
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